
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37097478 5PSSDB 20.34 5.45 110.85

72025372 P15 - (38325) TMC 3 7PSSDB 20.31 5.20 105.61

72025385 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 10PSSDA 20.36 3.10 63.12

72025390 P15 - 92847 7PSSDB 20.37 4.75 96.76

72025400 P15 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 20.26 4.70 95.22

72025415 P15 - (82333) YES Prep Southwest 5PSSDB 20.31 4.15 84.29

72025424 P15 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 20.30 4.70 95.41

72025435 P15 - (82333) YES Prep Southwest 5PSSDB 20.32 4.15 84.33

72025444 P15 - 92865 5PSSDB 20.33 3.95 80.30

72025551 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.46 3.10 63.43

72025554 P15 - (75623) Gateway Acres LS 3 5PSSDB 20.45 3.25 66.46

72025560 P15 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.45 3.45 70.55

72025577 P15 - (57927) PRESERVE AT HWY 6 10PSSDA 20.39 3.15 64.23

72025581 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.41 3.10 63.27

72025593 P15 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.34 3.45 70.17

72025603 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.41 4.70 95.93

72025618 P15 - (82333) YES Prep Southwest 5PSSDB 20.40 4.15 84.66

72025633 P15 - (75623) Gateway Acres LS 3 5PSSDB 20.44 3.25 66.43

72025663 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.37 3.10 63.15

72025672 P15 - (82333) YES Prep Southwest 5PSSDB 20.39 4.15 84.62

72025683 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 10PSSDA 20.45 3.10 63.40

75015814 P16 - (23565) Bellaire Blvd/S Rice Ave/Panel 7PSSDB 18.82 6.05 113.86

75015834 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.15 5.45 109.82

75015847 P16 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 10PSSDA 20.16 3.95 79.63

75015874 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.14 3.45 69.48

75015882 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.11 5.45 109.60

75015902 P16 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.08 3.95 79.32

75015911 P16 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 20.01 5.95 119.06

75015934 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.24 5.45 110.31

75015950 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.01 3.45 69.03

75015961 P16 - 61319 5PSSDB 20.05 5.65 113.28

75016004 P16 - (84190) THE-LEW-TRACT SOUTH - SEC. 1 - PEARLAND 5PSSDB 20.45 4.70 96.12

75016021 P16 - 92042 7PSSDB 20.37 4.90 99.81

75016042 P16 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 20.37 5.70 116.11

75016062 P16 - (84190) THE-LEW-TRACT SOUTH - SEC. 1 - PEARLAND 5PSSDB 19.53 4.70 91.79

75016081 P16 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 20.36 5.70 116.05

Settlement
of payment

Rannell Perez Gonzalez 9/29/2023
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Pugmill - Order

P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN



75016098 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.42 5.45 111.29

75016116 7PSSDB 20.50 5.95 121.98

3398.73

5% -169.94

SUBTOTAL 3228.79

-$463.32

TOTAL $2765.47

P16 - (81668) 1211 kipling st /COH 72in WL

Fuel


	09-22-2023 to 09-28-2023



